ARDMORE ROVERS SOCCER SUMMER CAMP

APPLICATION FORM	PPLICATION FORM PRICE €80 PER WEE		
(Please write clearly and in BLOCK CA	PITALS)		
Participant's/Child's Name	Date of Birth	Male	Female
	-		
Parents/Guardians Name			
Address			
Home Number			
E-Mail			
Is your child a member of Ardmore Rove	ers? Ye	S	No
MEDICAL CONSENT			
Does your child have any medical condition that	our staff should be a	ware of: Ye	s No
Does your child have any allergies?			
If yes please explain			
Is your child on any medication? Yes	No		
Name of Medication			
Number of Doses			
Frequency of dosage			
Dose your child have any special need our staff	should be aware of?		
			<i>///</i>

I give my permission to bring my child to a hospital or doctor in case of an emergency. (tick box) I give permission to allow my child be given medical treatment either by way of first aid by a suitable qualified person or by a Doctor at the hospital or at the venue location (tick box) All reasonable steps will be taken to contact the parent(s), guardian(s) immediately in case of emergency.

Signature
Terms & Conditions
Eligibility: Ardmore Rovers Summer Camp is open to boys and girls between 6 and 14years of age.
Insurance: Ardmore Rovers Pitches are covered by Public Liability Insurance but not for personal accident.
Fee: Once the fees are received, a receipt will be issued. This receipt is confirmation of your place on the camp.
Medical Consent Forms: If a medical consent form has not already been signed by the parent/guardian of the child attending, he/she must do so and hand it to the camp co-ordinator on the first day of camp before any activities commence.
Conduct: Participants must follow the instructions of the coaching staff in charge. Misbehaviour may result in the participant being expelled from the camp and the fee will not be refunded. In the interest of safety, participants are not permitted to leave the camp during the coaching session times 10am – 2pm without written consent of a parent/guardian.
Damages/Injuries/Loss of Possessions: The Camp staff will implement the highest safety measures, however Ardmore Rovers cannot be held responsible for damages, injuries or loss of possessions. Lost or Stolen Items: Ardmore Rovers is not responsible for any items lost or stolen during the course of the camp. We strongly recommend that all valuables be left at home.
Photographic Permission: All participants on the camp may be used in photographic material for media purposes only. If the participating child is under a court order or is in the care of the health board the parents/guardians is strongly advised to inform Ardmore Rovers of this in writing before the commencement of the camp.
Weather: Ardmore Rovers shall not be accountable should activities be suspended or cancelled due to bad weather. In the event of bad weather after your child has

or cancelled due to bad weather. In the event of bad weather after your child has arrived at the camp the coaching staff will contact the parent or guardian to advise them should the suspension of coaching activities become necessary. It will then be the responsibility of the parents/guardians to make arrangements to collect their child. The coaching staff will of course supervise all children until they have been collected.